2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

.22 Senior

1 106.79 12 John Gosling 22 Senior A Grade New Zealand
2 121.72 76 Cary Wilkinson .22 Senior B Grade New Zealand
3 134.57 72 Alan Hills 22 Senior Ungraded New Zealand
4 149.87 4 Kelvin Carter .22 Senior Ungraded New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 1 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

.22 Ladies
1 124.73 15 Fern Manning .22 Ladies B Grade New Zealand  + 1stJnr
2 155.21 29 Mel Harvey .22 Ladies D Grade New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 2 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

.22 General

1 91.43 74 Aaron Manson 22 General Grand Maste New Zealand
2 95.63 17 Phill Brown .22 General Master New Zealand
3 101.13 49 Jono Mitchell 22 General A Grade New Zealand
4 127.42 22 Matt Bullen .22 General B Grade New Zealand
5 140.93 60 John Taylor 22 General B Grade New Zealand
6 144.38 56 Carl Huxford .22 General Ungraded New Zealand
7 156.70 46 Kyle Scott 22 General B Grade New Zealand
8 212.00 40 Daryl Moore .22 General Ungraded New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 3 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge

Limited

155.07
163.39
181.47
253.70
298.66
440.39

Qo U1 A W N

51

52
37
70
73

Chris Skewes
Kelvin Carter
Alan Hills

Don Hazelwood
Julian Alai

John Norton

Sunday, 7 May 2017

Senior
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Overall by Division by Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Overall by Division by Category

Ungraded
D Grade
Ungraded
D Grade
Ungraded
Ungraded

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Page 4 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge

Limited

1 172.25
2 190.26
3 210.17
4 380.23

25
62
54
75

Buggs Foster
Wally Cole
Jim Gauldie
Bill Irvine

Sunday, 7 May 2017

Super Senior
Limited
Limited
Limited
Limited

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Overall by Division by Category

Overall by Division by Category

B Grade
C Grade
C Grade
Ungraded

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Page 5 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Limited Ladies
1 192.92 28 Mel Harvey Limited Ladies D Grade New Zealand
2 213.29 32 Natalie Hawes Limited Ladies D Grade New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 6 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Limited General

1 135.22 67 David Steele Limited General A Grade New Zealand
2 139.29 58 Aaron Thomason Limited General B Grade New Zealand
3 151.00 59 John Taylor Limited General B Grade New Zealand
4 151.15 48 Jono Mitchell Limited General C Grade New Zealand
5 153.01 65 Dion Crouch Limited General B Grade New Zealand
6 160.30 53 Ryan Burton Limited General C Grade New Zealand
7 163.36 44 Rod Alley Limited General C Grade New Zealand
8 174.49 35 Terry Reid Limited General C Grade New Zealand
9 175.66 42 Andrew Flemming Limited General D Grade New Zealand
10 185.03 21 Matt Bullen Limited General D Grade New Zealand
11 185.13 45 Kyle Scott Limited General D Grade New Zealand
12 209.53 33 David Mamea Limited General Ungraded New Zealand
13 221.42 80 Yuki Mimbu Limited General Ungraded New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 7 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Open Senior

1 133.52 11 John Gosling Open Senior A Grade New Zealand
2 143.87 6 Dave Read Open Senior B Grade New Zealand
3 165.57 69 Julian Alai Open Senior C Grade New Zealand
4 167.32 79 Kelvin Carter Open Senior Ungraded New Zealand
5 168.21 77 Cary Wilkinson Open Senior Ungraded New Zealand
6 197.22 18 Franky Sugono Open Senior Ungraded Indonesia

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 8 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Open Super Senior
1 128.38 7 Don Perry Open Super Senior A Grade New Zealand
2 229.16 13 Joseph Leonardy Open Super Senior ~ Ungraded Indonesia

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 9 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Open Ladies

1 165.21 14 Fern Manning Open Ladies Ungraded New Zealand + 1st Jnr
2 185.89 31 Natalie Hawes Open Ladies C Grade New Zealand

3 197.18 20 Pam Taylor Open Ladies C Grade New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 10 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge

Open

109.78
114.57
128.02
131.45
135.59
136.77
151.89
163.21
197.62
215.83

O 00 N O U1 B WN -

[
o

68
34
38
64
16

57
27
39
71

David Steele
Aaron Manson
Ryan Ainsworth
Dion Crouch
Phill Brown

Colin Bell

Aaron Thomason
Yuki Mimbu
Daryl Moore
Paul Taylor

Sunday, 7 May 2017

General
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Overall by Division by Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Overall by Division by Category

Master
Master
Master
B Grade
Master
A Grade
B Grade
Ungraded
Ungraded
C Grade

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Page 11 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge

Pistol Carbine

1 124.07
2 133.79
3 140.07
4 161.08

63
26
55

Don Perry
Wally Cole
Buggs Foster
Jim Gauldie

Sunday, 7 May 2017

Super Senior

Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Overall by Division by Category

Overall by Division by Category

Master
B Grade
B Grade
D Grade

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Page 12 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge Overall by Division by Category

Pistol Carbine Ladies
1 136.09 30 Mel Harvey Pistol Carbine  Ladies C Grade New Zealand

Sunday, 7 May 2017 Overall by Division by Category Page 13 of 14



2017 Steel Challenge

Pistol Carbine

103.33
111.77
115.62
116.35
117.35
119.80
122.08
126.01
130.39

O 00 N O U1 B WN -

66
50
61
78
36
43
47
19
41

David Steele

Jono Mitchell
John Taylor

Aaron Manson
Terry Reid
Andrew Flemming
Kyle Scott

Paul Taylor

Daryl Moore

Sunday, 7 May 2017

Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine
Pistol Carbine

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Overall by Division by Category

Master
B Grade
A Grade
Master
A Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
Ungraded

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand

Overall by Division by Category

Page 14 of 14



