.22				Senior				
1	106.79	12	John Gosling	.22	Senior	A Grade	New Zealand	
2	121.72	76	Cary Wilkinson	.22	Senior	B Grade	New Zealand	
3	134.57	72	Alan Hills	.22	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	
4	149.87	4	Kelvin Carter	.22	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	

.22				Ladies				
1	124.73	15	Fern Manning	.22	Ladies	B Grade	New Zealand	+ 1st Jnr
2	155.21	29	Mel Harvey	.22	Ladies	D Grade	New Zealand	

.22				General			
1	91.43	74	Aaron Manson	.22	General	Grand Maste	New Zealand
2	95.63	17	Phill Brown	.22	General	Master	New Zealand
3	101.13	49	Jono Mitchell	.22	General	A Grade	New Zealand
4	127.42	22	Matt Bullen	.22	General	B Grade	New Zealand
5	140.93	60	John Taylor	.22	General	B Grade	New Zealand
6	144.38	56	Carl Huxford	.22	General	Ungraded	New Zealand
7	156.70	46	Kyle Scott	.22	General	B Grade	New Zealand
8	212.00	40	Daryl Moore	.22	General	Ungraded	New Zealand

Limi	Limited		Senior					
1	155.07	51	Chris Skewes	Limited	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	
2	163.39	3	Kelvin Carter	Limited	Senior	D Grade	New Zealand	
3	181.47	52	Alan Hills	Limited	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	
4	253.70	37	Don Hazelwood	Limited	Senior	D Grade	New Zealand	
5	298.66	70	Julian Alai	Limited	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	
6	440.39	73	John Norton	Limited	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand	

Limi	ted			Super Senior			
1	172.25	25	Buggs Foster	Limited	Super Senior	B Grade	New Zealand
2	190.26	62	Wally Cole	Limited	Super Senior	C Grade	New Zealand
3	210.17	54	Jim Gauldie	Limited	Super Senior	C Grade	New Zealand
4	380.23	75	Bill Irvine	Limited	Super Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand

Limi	ted			Ladies				
1	192.92	28	Mel Harvey	Limited	Ladies	D Grade	New Zealand	
2	213.29	32	Natalie Hawes	Limited	Ladies	D Grade	New Zealand	

Limi	ted		Genera	I			
1	135.22	67	David Steele	Limited	General	A Grade	New Zealand
2	139.29	58	Aaron Thomason	Limited	General	B Grade	New Zealand
3	151.00	59	John Taylor	Limited	General	B Grade	New Zealand
4	151.15	48	Jono Mitchell	Limited	General	C Grade	New Zealand
5	153.01	65	Dion Crouch	Limited	General	B Grade	New Zealand
6	160.30	53	Ryan Burton	Limited	General	C Grade	New Zealand
7	163.36	44	Rod Alley	Limited	General	C Grade	New Zealand
8	174.49	35	Terry Reid	Limited	General	C Grade	New Zealand
9	175.66	42	Andrew Flemming	Limited	General	D Grade	New Zealand
10	185.03	21	Matt Bullen	Limited	General	D Grade	New Zealand
11	185.13	45	Kyle Scott	Limited	General	D Grade	New Zealand
12	209.53	33	David Mamea	Limited	General	Ungraded	New Zealand
13	221.42	80	Yuki Mimbu	Limited	General	Ungraded	New Zealand

Оре	n			Senior			
1	133.52	11	John Gosling	Open	Senior	A Grade	New Zealand
2	143.87	6	Dave Read	Open	Senior	B Grade	New Zealand
3	165.57	69	Julian Alai	Open	Senior	C Grade	New Zealand
4	167.32	79	Kelvin Carter	Open	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand
5	168.21	77	Cary Wilkinson	Open	Senior	Ungraded	New Zealand
6	197.22	18	Franky Sugono	Open	Senior	Ungraded	Indonesia

Ope	n			Super Senior			
1	128.38	7	Don Perry	Open	Super Senior	A Grade	New Zealand
2	229.16	13	Joseph Leonardy	Open	Super Senior	Ungraded	Indonesia

Оре	n			Ladies				
1	165.21	14	Fern Manning	Open	Ladies	Ungraded	New Zealand	+ 1st Jnr
2	185.89	31	Natalie Hawes	Open	Ladies	C Grade	New Zealand	
3	197.18	20	Pam Taylor	Open	Ladies	C Grade	New Zealand	

Ope	n		Gener	al			
1	109.78	68	David Steele	Open	General	Master	New Zealand
2	114.57	34	Aaron Manson	Open	General	Master	New Zealand
3	128.02	38	Ryan Ainsworth	Open	General	Master	New Zealand
4	131.45	64	Dion Crouch	Open	General	B Grade	New Zealand
5	135.59	16	Phill Brown	Open	General	Master	New Zealand
6	136.77	5	Colin Bell	Open	General	A Grade	New Zealand
7	151.89	57	Aaron Thomason	Open	General	B Grade	New Zealand
8	163.21	27	Yuki Mimbu	Open	General	Ungraded	New Zealand
9	197.62	39	Daryl Moore	Open	General	Ungraded	New Zealand
10	215.83	71	Paul Taylor	Open	General	C Grade	New Zealand

Pistol Carbine				Super Senior					
1	124.07	9	Don Perry	Pistol Carbine	Super Senior	Master	New Zealand		
2	133.79	63	Wally Cole	Pistol Carbine	Super Senior	B Grade	New Zealand		
3	140.07	26	Buggs Foster	Pistol Carbine	Super Senior	B Grade	New Zealand		
4	161.08	55	Jim Gauldie	Pistol Carbine	Super Senior	D Grade	New Zealand		

Pistol Carbine				Ladies				
1	136.09	30	Mel Harvey		Pistol Carbine	Ladies	C Grade	New Zealand

Pistol Carbine		е	Genera				
1	103.33	66	David Steele	Pistol Carbine	General	Master	New Zealand
2	111.77	50	Jono Mitchell	Pistol Carbine	General	B Grade	New Zealand
3	115.62	61	John Taylor	Pistol Carbine	General	A Grade	New Zealand
4	116.35	78	Aaron Manson	Pistol Carbine	General	Master	New Zealand
5	117.35	36	Terry Reid	Pistol Carbine	General	A Grade	New Zealand
6	119.80	43	Andrew Flemming	Pistol Carbine	General	B Grade	New Zealand
7	122.08	47	Kyle Scott	Pistol Carbine	General	B Grade	New Zealand
8	126.01	19	Paul Taylor	Pistol Carbine	General	B Grade	New Zealand
9	130.39	41	Daryl Moore	Pistol Carbine	General	Ungraded	New Zealand